Southern Nevada Coaches Association Invitational

Race 1 - Girls Middle School - 2 Mile

Team
Time

Liberty HS

10/6/2023 - 5:00pm
Team Results

Runner

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order

Score
1 MS_Anthony Saville 35
2 MS_Bob Miller 36
3 MS_Del Webb 96
4 MS_Rosemary Clarke 118
5 MS_Leavitt 126
6 MS_Cadwallader 157
7 MS_Thurman White 159
DNP MS_Green Valley
Christian
DNP MS_Laughlin
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1:10:55
1:11:32
1:19:53
1:23:13
1:24:08
1:31:04
1:37:20

1:10:22

39:50

Avg
14:11
14:19
15:59
16:39
16:50
18:13
19:28

17:36

19:55

7:06

7:10

8:00

8:20

8:25

9:07

9:44

8:48

9:58

Gap
1:48
1:47
3:05
3:54
2:59
6:28

11:06

2-4-6-10-15-21-22

1-5-9-11-13-17-27
7-16-23-26-32-41-45
12-20-24-29-52-58-65
14-18-36-37-44-46-53

19-35-38-42-75-76
3-28-63-73-81-82-83

8-31-50-62

47-70

Scoring Order

2-4-6-9-14-20-21

1-5-8-10-12-16-25
7-15-22-24-28-33-36
11-19-23-27-38-40-42
13-17-30-31-35-37-39

18-29-32-34-44-45
3-26-41-43-46-47-48

4 Runners

2 Runners

10/6/2023 5:27pm
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1
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23
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28
29

30
3

32
33
34
35

Stella Lin
Mallory Belcher
London Miller
Savannah Abney
Alyssa Ramirez
Mayci Barney
Isabelle Searer
Hailey Wike

Avery Stanton
Macee Okuda
Saya Okada
Rylan Bliss

Mia Ybarra

Ava Edwards
Reagan Stewart
Esther Burton
Haley Conway
Season Ulibarri
Alita Arebelo

Daniela
Abarca-Franco

Anna Scow

Piper LeBaron
Amelie Melgar
Hailey Ramos

Nellie Belcher
Dahna Park
Violet Jones
Jordyn Lincon
KeeLee Gieni

Erin Giunta
Lucina Juneau

Mya House

Jane Brenner
Tatum Royseland
Kynsleigh Sugden
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Race 1 - Girls Middle School - 2 Mile
10/6/2023 - 5:00pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
MS_Bob Miller ~ 13:24.0 1
MS_Anthony Savile 13:31.5 2
MS_Thurman White 13:359 3
MS_Anthony Saville 13:389 4
MS_Bob Miller ~ 13:445 5
MS_Anthony Saville 13:45.7 6
MS_Del Webb 14124 7
MS_Green Valley  14:25.7
Christian
MS_Bob Miller ~ 14:27.8
MS_Anthony Saville 14:39.1
MS_Bob Miller ~ 14:446 10
MS_Rosemary ~ 14:585 11
Clarke
MS_Bob Miller ~ 15:10.7 12
MS_Leavitt 15176 13
MS_Anthony Saville 15:19.3 14
MS_Del Webb 15:32.7 15
MS_Bob Miller ~ 15:40.0 16
MS_Leavitt 15414 17
MS_Cadwallader  15:51.5 18
MS_Rosemary 15536 19
Clarke
MS_Anthony Savile 15:54.3 20
MS_Anthony Savile 15:57.4 21
MS_Del Webb 16:15.0 22
MS_Rosemary  16:25.0 23
Clarke
MS_Anthony Saville 16:32.5
MS_Del Webb 16:35.8 24
MS_Bob Miller ~ 16:46.2 25
MS_Thurman White 16:52.3 26
MS_Rosemary  17.03.0 27
Clarke
MS_Bob Miller ~ 17:03.6
MS_Green Valley  17:05.4
Christian
MS_Del Webb 17:16.6 28
MS_Bob Miller ~ 17:17.4
MS_Bob Miller ~ 17:19.1
MS_Cadwallader  17:22.6 29

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62

63
64
65

66

67
68
69

Delilah Ortiz

Abigail Pelayo
Maggie McAteer
Valeska Nieto
Addison Swenson
Scarlett Melgar
Alexandra McAteer
Maci Forcier

Kali Davy

Eve Harrison
Addyson Montalto
Gabrialla Seipp-Pine
Rebecca Woodberry
Flynn Wichrowski
Arianna Roberts

Kirra Wells
Ella Odegard

Luciana Stewart
Rachel Shaffer
Emma Ririe
Willow Brennan
Ella Ryan
Brandie Blumer

Layla Vasquez
Kayla Ann Fabro
Emery Perrone
Keira Leon

Sylvia Lenker
Mya Shuffield
Addy Murphy

Ariana Williams

Carson Barboza
Kennedy Vanderford
Leeze Hilario
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Team
MS_Leavitt
MS_Leavitt

MS_Cadwallader
MS_Bob Miller
MS_Bob Miller
MS_Del Webb

MS_Cadwallader
MS_Bob Miller

MS_Leavitt
MS_Del Webb

MS_Leavitt
MS_Laughlin
MS_Bob Miller
MS_Bob Miller

MS_Green Valley
Christian

MS_Del Webb

MS_Rosemary
Clarke

MS_Leavitt
MS_Leavitt
MS_Anthony Saville
MS_Del Webb
MS_Bob Miller

MS_Rosemary
Clarke

MS_Del Webb
MS_Bob Miller
MS_Del Webb

MS_Green Valley
Christian

MS_Thurman White
MS_Leavitt

MS_Rosemary
Clarke

MS_Rosemary
Clarke

MS_Bob Miller
MS_Del Webb

MS_Rosemary
Clarke

Time
17.24.4
17:28.1
17:30.0
17:32.0
17:35.4
17:56.6
18:01.0
18:12.9
18:16.0
18:16.5
18:17.4
18:28.1
18.28.7
18:32.9
18:43.7

18:50.1
18:52.3

18:57.0
19:08.4
19:17.6
19:23.9
19:27.1
19:29.9

19:42.1
19:43.8
19:58.7
20:06.3

20:08.2
20:18.1
20:18.8

20:24.8

20:28.1
20:47.8
21:04.8

Points
30
31
32

33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42

10/6/2023 5:27pm



Place Name

70
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80

81
82
83
84
85
86

Jaylynn Wymbs
Giovanna Krauss
Juno Vasquez
Jhaliyah Isby
Elle Wall

Belle Ramirez
Emily Wach

Gia Petrini
Grace Lawson
Evelyn Reynders
Arabella Williams

Aurora Neal
Sophia Dimangano
Chabriyah Isby
Maliyah Devora
Emily Stephens
Destiny Lund

Page 3/3

Grade
8

6
7
8
6
6
6
7
7
6
8

~N N O 0o o N

Race 1 - Girls Middle School - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
MS_Laughlin 21:21.3
MS_Bob Miller ~ 21:33.2
MS_Del Webb  21:504
MS_Thurman White 22:01.8 43
MS_Del Webb  22:09.1
MS_Cadwallader 22:18.6 44
MS_Cadwallader  22:20.1 45
MS_Bob Miller ~ 22:32.9
MS_Leavitt 2244 8
MS_Leavitt 22:46.1
MS_Rosemary  23:00.7
Clarke
MS_Thurman White 24:41.3 46
MS_Thurman White 24:58.9 47
MS_Thurman White 25:13.5 48
MS_Anthony Saville 26:39.2
MS_Leavitt 27:07.5
MS_Leavitt 27401

10/6/2023 - 5:00pm

Results

10/6/2023 5:27pm



